SUN~XTENDER
®
The SUN~XTENDER® range of
batteries from Concorde Battery
Corporation have been developed
for use in renewable energy (solar /
wind)  applications where long life,
deep cycle, low internal resistance,

Rate
2 Hr
Rate
4 Hr
Rate
8 Hr
Rate
24 Hr
Rate
48 Hr
Rate
72 Hr
Rate
120 Hr
Rate
PVX-2240T 6 261 181 260 30.4 143 180 185 204 224 246 256 263
PVX-2120L 12 528 222 266 62.7 136 172 176 194 212 235 244 253
PVX-1040T 12 306 172 227 30.0 65 82 85 93 104 112 116 120
PVX-890T 12 328 172 228 28.2 55 70 72 79 89 95 98 102
PVX-690T 12 260 172 277 23.2 42 53 55 60 69 73 76 79
PVX-340T 12 196 132 175 11.4 21 27 28 30 34 36 37 38
Charging Instructions
Initial Charge: 2.37 to 2.40 volts per
cell at 25ºC (77ºF).
Float charge: 2.23 volts per cell at